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JUZGADO CIVIL DEL CIRCUITO DE CHOCONTA Cundinamarca

ENTRADAS AL DESPACHO DEL DIA: 22-ene.-24

No.Proceso

0114

0191

0192

0193

0001

0002

0003

0004

21

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

Clase Demandante

LABORALES DE JORGE EDUARDO RAMIREZ
PRIMERA INSTANCIA  VELASCO

ORDINARIO LABORAL LEIDY JUDITH ESTUPINAN
FONTECHA

PERTENENCIA PABLO LARA MURCIA

ORDINARIO LABORAL PEDRO PAEZ CARO

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR JENNIFFER DAMARIS PINZON

RUBIANO

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR DANIEL RAMIRO NAVARRETE
GOMEZ

Verbal LIZETH GERALDINE FERNANDEZ
INFANTE

EJECUTIVO PARALA FACUNDO PINEDA MARIN
EFECIVIDAD DE LA

Demandado

INVERSIONES Y PROYECTOS SYC
SAS

IPS NEUROPSICO - VITAL S.A.S

H. I. DE MARIA DE JESUS MORA DE
MURCIA, H.I DE TELSFORO

RAUL FARFAN MELO y MARIA
FERNANDA FARFAN

SANDRA MILENA GORDILLO
JIMENEZ

HERCILIA AREVALO GIL Y
ERNESTO AREVALO GIL

MARTHA LIGIA INFANTE, YENY
ESTUPINAN INFANTE Y

RAFAEL EDUARDO COGUA
OSORIO Y YURI ALEXANDRA






